
Morgenitz (04.-05.08.2007) 
 

1 Führzügelklassen WB 

1. P 0185 Chicco Päschke,Nina RFV Bannemin  1.00 

2. P 0066 Gustav 228 Post,Lea RFV Demmin   2.00 

2. P 0166 Latima Friedrich,Josephine FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  2.00 

2. P 0166 Latima Klemm,Nadine FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  2.00 

2. P 0164 Gloria Wehmeier,Lena RFV Demmin   2.00 

2. P 0160 Bella Belinda 2 Heidecke,Amanda RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  2.00 

2. P 0173 Prinz 303 Hoch,Kathrin FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  2.00 

2. P 0133 Ronja 1511 Wolff,Paule RFV Benz   2.00 

2. P 0133 Ronja 1511 Hammerich,Jule RFV Benz   2.00 

2. P 0125 Ramiro 218 Spohrenholz,Laura RFV Benz   2.00 

2. P 0132 Rocky 364 Cornelius,Laura Reitergilde Katzow 99  2.00 

2. P 0125 Ramiro 218 Wolff,Stefanie RFV Benz   2.00 

 

2 Reiter Wettbewerb 

1. P 0147 Tara 146 Dannenberg,Luisa ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.50 

2. P 0176 Wisdom 5 Frierich,Sandra FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  7.00 

3. P 0066 Gustav 228 Anton,Christin RFV Demmin   6.50 

4. P 0133 Ronja 1511 Golan,Nadine RFV Benz   6.20 

4. P 0184 Eisfee Oldenburg,Christin KPfSV Potsdam-Mittelmark   6.20 

 

3 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR E6 

1. P 0175 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   7.70 

2. P 0086 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.50 

3. P 0112 Nordwind 90 Rahn,Ute RFV Bannemin  7.20 

4. P 0046 Dustin 197 Eckel,Malin ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.00 

5. P 0063 Gräfin Dak Päschke,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.90 

6. P 0185 Chicco Ising,Jessica RFV Bannemin  6.80 

7. 0167 Lümmel Block,Annekatrin ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.60 

7. 0173 Prinz 303 Schindelmeiser,Susie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.60 

9. 0126 Raphael 77 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz   6.50 

9. 0085 Lanja 3 Koch,Anne ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.50 

11. 0124 Rakete 32 Raddatz,Ivonne RFV Benz   6.40 

11. 0179 Lichtentraum Trodtfeld,Franziska Ziemitz eV  6.40 

13. 0177 Zailan Ungermann,Caroline FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.30 

14. 0161 Bonny Schmurr,Saskia FSV Pudagla  6.20 

15. 0071 Jamal 6 Frohberg,Susann RFV Bannemin  6.00 

16. 0133 Ronja 1511 Boese,Sarah RFV Benz   5.80 

17. 0162 Fair Lady Rarek,Chrsitin RFV Bannemin  5.60 

18. 0165 Grece Lorenz,Sara RFV Bannemin  5.50 

19. 0007 Anina 28 Huhn,Carolin RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  5.40 

20. 0186 Dia König,Alexandra RFV Bannemin  5.20 

21. 0125 Ramiro 218 Möhring,Lisa RFV Benz   5.10 

21. 0169 Montana Hagemann,Alien RFV Insel Usedom   5.10 

23. 0042 Doranka Bittner,Nicole RFV Benz   4.40 

 

4 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E6 

1. P 0170 Montana 526 Motscha,Yvonne Reitzentrum Kletzen   8.00 

2. P 0046 Dustin 197 Eckel,Malin ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.80 

3. P 0175 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   7.50 

4. P 0019 Clever & Smart 4 Böhncke,Nadine RSC Neuendorf   7.30 

5. P 0063 Gräfin Dak Päschke,Steffi RFV Bannemin  7.00 



6. P 0185 Chicco Ising,Jessica RFV Bannemin  6.90 

7. P 0177 Zailan Ungermann,Caroline FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.70 

7. P 0179 Lichtentraum Trodtfeld,Franziska Ziemitz eV  6.70 

9. 0124 Rakete 32 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz   6.50 

9. 0112 Nordwind 90 Rahn,Ute RFV Bannemin  6.50 

11. 0167 Lümmel Block,Annekatrin ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.40 

12. 0071 Jamal 6 Frohberg,Susann RFV Bannemin  6.30 

13. 0030 Dave 14 Schmeling,Uta TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.20 

14. 0072 Jasnaja Anders,Yvonne RFV Demmin   6.10 

15. 0125 Ramiro 218 Möhring,Lisa RFV Benz   6.00 

16. 0187 Gabor 57 Schmeling,Uta TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   5.90 

17. 0133 Ronja 1511 Boese,Sarah RFV Benz   5.80 

18. 0042 Doranka Bittner,Nicole RFV Benz   5.50 

19. 0188 Gloria 285 Schramm,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  5.40 

 

5 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA 1 

1. P 0140 Sid 17 Bachmann,Cora RFV Bannemin  7.70 

2. P 0102 Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  7.60 

3. P 0137 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.50 

4. P 0034 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.40 

5. 0043 Dumbledore 40 Rindler,Inga RV Miltzow   7.20 

6. 0060 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.00 

7. 0095 Limbus 7 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   6.40 

8. 0040 Don't Worry 24 Gronwald,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.20 

8. 0077 Kida 2 Schulz,Christin RSC Neuendorf   6.20 

10. 0144 Smilla 31 Neels,Doreen RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.00 

10. 0010 Bacardi 141 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   6.00 

 

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  JUN A5 

1. P 0119 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow   7.40 

2. P 0122 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.10 

3. P 0086 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.90 

4. P 0112 Nordwind 90 Rahn,Ute RFV Bannemin  6.80 

5. 0063 Gräfin Dak Päschke,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.70 

5. 0001 Alex 188 Schmidt,Christin FSV Pudagla  6.70 

7. 0148 Top Mariano Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   6.50 

8. 0046 Dustin 197 Eckel,Malin ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.40 

8. 0097 Little Queen 17 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   6.40 

10. 0002 Alisto Ungermann,Caroline FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.30 

10. 0147 Tara 146 Schlönvogt,Sarah ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.30 

12. 0082 Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.00 

12. 0126 Raphael 77 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz   6.00 

14. 0058 Galan 211 Siebeck,Bianka RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   5.70 

15. 0011 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  0.00 

 

7 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA2 

1. P 0143 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   8.40 

2. P 0119 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow   8.20 

3. P 0151 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  8.00 

4. P 0015 Chanell 89 Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen   7.90 

5. P 0122 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.60 

6. P 0137 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.50 

7. P 0050 Electra 41 Rothe,Susanne RFV Stülow   7.30 

8. 0118 Peaches 7 Unger,Stefanie RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   7.20 

9. 0060 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.10 



10. 0008 Asterix 534 Brandt,Bianca RSC Neuendorf   7.00 

11. 0082 Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.80 

12. 0011 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.50 

12. 0002 Alisto Ungermann,Caroline FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.50 

14. 0113 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow   6.40 

15. 0086 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.30 

15. 0072 Jasnaja Ritter,Marina RFV Demmin   6.30 

17. 0003 Almdiva Müller,Andreas RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.20 

17. 0051 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   6.20 

19. 0147 Tara 146 Schlönvogt,Sarah ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.10 

20. 0132 Rocky 364 Cornelius,Maria Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.00 

20. 0046 Dustin 197 Eckel,Malin ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.00 

22. 0114 Palmona Unger,Stefanie RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   5.80 

23. 0065 Grandly Gloria Paulicks,Antje RSV Polzow   5.50 

24. 0126 Raphael 77 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz   5.40 

25. 0071 Jamal 6 Rahn,Ute RFV Bannemin  0.00 

 

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 

1. P 0137 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.80 

2. P 0143 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.40 

3. P 0140 Sid 17 Bachmann,Cora RFV Bannemin  7.20 

4. P 0044 Duncan 58 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin   7.00 

5. P 0060 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.90 

6. P 0040 Don't Worry 24 Gronwald,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.80 

6. P 0180 Prinz Picasso 2 Jaddatz,Madlen RV Ziemitz   6.80 

8. 0008 Asterix 534 Brandt,Bianca RSC Neuendorf   6.70 

9. 0050 Electra 41 Rothe,Susanne RFV Stülow   6.60 

10. 0097 Little Queen 17 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   6.50 

11. 0148 Top Mariano Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   6.40 

11. 0066 Gustav 228 Weihs,Jürgen RFV Demmin   6.40 

13. 0126 Raphael 77 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz   6.30 

14. 0003 Almdiva Müller,Andreas RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.20 

15. 0001 Alex 188 Günther,Isabel FSV Pudagla  6.10 

16. 0072 Jasnaja Ritter,Marina RFV Demmin   6.00 

16. 0089 Laudatio 33 Peters,Cornelia ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.00 

18. 0007 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  5.80 

18. 0125 Ramiro 218 Schönfeldt,Peggy RFV Benz   5.80 

20. 0144 Smilla 31 Neels,Doreen RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   5.70 

20. 0030 Dave 14 Schmeling,Uta TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   5.70 

22. 0129 Rebell 431 Schmidt,Christin FSV Pudagla  5.60 

 

9 Eignungsprüfung für Reitpferde R1 

1. P 0034 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.80 

2. P 0137 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.70 

3. P 0118 Peaches 7 Unger,Stefanie RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   7.60 

4. P 0077 Kida 2 Schulz,Christin RSC Neuendorf   7.50 

4. P 0010 Bacardi 141 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   7.50 

6. 0117 Pax 34 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   7.40 

7. 0095 Limbus 7 Schulz,Christin RSC Neuendorf   7.30 

8. 0060 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.20 

9. 0189 Quirinus 9 Busch,Anne RV Weitenhagen   7.10 

10. 0101 Magdalena 4 Witt,Hans-Jürgen ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.00 

11. 0114 Palmona Unger,Stefanie RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   6.60 

11. 0116 Parzival 76 Kärst Dr.,Gero RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg   6.60 

 



10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L3 

1. P 0019 Clever & Smart 4 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   7.60 

2. P 0034 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.40 

3. P 0105 Mon Amie M 2 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   7.20 

4. P 0155 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   7.00 

5. P 0143 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.80 

5. P 0002 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.80 

7. 0181 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.70 

8. 0056 Figaro 212 Ising,Julia RFV Bannemin  6.60 

9. 0109 Naree Matthäus,Brigitte FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.50 

10. 0044 Duncan 58 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin   6.30 

10. 0032 De Jappa Krabben,Karin Ritzerower RV  6.30 

12. 0058 Galan 211 Siebeck,Bianka RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.00 

13. 0087 Latdior 3 Gibson,Meino RV Elisenau   5.90 

14. 0040 Don't Worry 24 Gronwald,Steffi RFV Bannemin  5.80 

15. 0050 Electra 41 Rothe,Susanne RFV Stülow   5.40 

16. 0148 Top Mariano Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   5.00 

17. 0089 Laudatio 33 Peters,Cornelia ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.50 

 

11 Dressurreiterprfg. Kl.L - Tr. RL1 

1. P 0041 Dontardo Schaepe,Berit RV Warsow   8.00 

2. P 0105 Mon Amie M 2 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   7.90 

3. P 0119 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow   7.80 

4. P 0002 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  7.60 

5. 0143 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.50 

6. 0034 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.30 

7. 0122 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.20 

8. 0155 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   7.00 

9. 0113 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   6.90 

10. 0056 Figaro 212 Ising,Julia RFV Bannemin  6.80 

11. 0019 Clever & Smart 4 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   6.70 

12. 0050 Electra 41 Rothe,Susanne RFV Stülow   6.50 

13. 0015 Chanell 89 Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen   6.40 

14. 0051 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   6.10 

15. 0088 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.00 

 

12 Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand.- L8 

1. P 0084 Lamborghini 68 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  8.00 

2. P 0041 Dontardo Schaepe,Berit RV Warsow   7.80 

3. P 0119 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow   7.60 

4. P 0031 Davidoff 133 Bachmann,Cora RFV Bannemin  7.40 

5. 0155 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   7.10 

6. 0002 Alisto Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.90 

6. 0081 Kondor 120 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin   6.90 

8. 0181 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.70 

9. 0056 Figaro 212 Ising,Julia RFV Bannemin  6.60 

10. 0143 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.50 

11. 0054 Faust 54 Wierzbilo,Anna RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.40 

12. 0158 Zaira 5 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.00 

12. 0087 Latdior 3 Gibson,Meino RV Elisenau   6.00 

14. 0148 Top Mariano Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   5.50 

15. 0105 Mon Amie M 2 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   5.40 

 

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.M M5 

1. P 0084 Lamborghini 68 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  7.70 



2. P 0061 Gitano 382 Rindler,Inga RV Miltzow   7.40 

3. P 0031 Davidoff 133 Bachmann,Cora RFV Bannemin  7.20 

4. P 0105 Mon Amie M 2 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   7.10 

5. 0155 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   6.90 

6. 0052 Exclosiv Bachmann,Cora RFV Bannemin  6.70 

6. 0019 Clever & Smart 4 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf   6.70 

8. 0081 Kondor 120 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin   6.60 

9. 0181 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.50 

10. 0183 Renommee 27 Idzi,Katharina I.FC Lübars   6.40 

11. 0054 Faust 54 Wierzbilo,Anna RFV Tanger/Bismark  5.80 

 

14 Spring Reiter WB 

1. P 0124 Rakete 32 Rietschel,Caroline RFV Benz   1.00 

2. P 0086 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen   2.00 

3. P 0125 Ramiro 218 Raddatz,Ivonne RFV Benz   3.00 

4. P 0042 Doranka Bittner,Nicole RFV Benz   4.00 

 

15 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0025 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  7.80 

2. P 0034 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.30 

3. P 0014 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   7.10 

4. P 0141 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   6.90 

4. P 0102 Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.90 

6. 0026 Crosby 39 Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   6.30 

7. 0035 Dia 22 Gibson,Alexander RV Elisenau   5.90 

8. 0153 Weißdorn 3 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  5.00 

9. 0077 Kida 2 Schulz,Christin RSC Neuendorf   0.00 

 

16 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR 

1. P 0055 FH Allwinner Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   7.50 

2. P 0121 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 

3. P 0130 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.60 

4. P 0017 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Robert ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.50 

5. 0012 Canis Lupus Kalsow,Sandra RV Weitenhagen   6.00 

6. 0045 Duran 64 Schaller,Josefin FSV Pudagla  5.00 

 

17 Springwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0121 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  0.00 / 38.91 

2. P 0182 Petite L'Amour Schulz,Felix RV Weitenhagen   0.00 / 40.23 

3. P 0124 Rakete 32 Winter,Sebastian RFV Benz   0.00 / 42.17 

4. P 0055 FH Allwinner Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   0.00 / 42.30 

5. 0045 Duran 64 Schaller,Josefin FSV Pudagla  0.00 / 42.62 

6. 0042 Doranka Schönfeldt,Peggy RFV Benz   0.00 / 44.91 

7. 0171 Moreno Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 48.12 

8. 0011 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  3.00 / 48.59 

9. 0057 Florentina 37 Koch,Silvia RFV Bannemin  3.00 / 56.87 

10. 0008 Asterix 534 Brandt,Bianca RSC Neuendorf   9.50 / 79.86 

 

18 Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. 

1. P 0085 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 0.00 / 31.67 

2. P 0099 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 2.00 / 33.05 

3. P 0082 Konstantine Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen  * 5.00 / 32.26 

4. P 0020 Colorrado Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen  * 9.00 / 36.99 

5. P 0021 Condor R Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk * 17.00 / 45.85 

6. P 0094 Lilli La Belle Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 56.39 



7. P 0141 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   4.00 / 59.99 

8. 0007 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  4.00 / 64.99 

9. 0090 Lausanne 49 Gibson,Alexander RV Elisenau   5.00 / 77.43 

10. 0121 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 / 68.12 

11. 0111 Nordic Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   8.00 / 53.47 

12. 0136 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   8.00 / 55.75 

13. 0012 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen   8.00 / 61.21 

14. 0159 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 63.35 

15. 0017 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Robert ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 65.28 

16. 0150 Uskia Huhn,Angela RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  8.00 / 65.79 

17. 0058 Galan 211 Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.00 / 65.87 

18. 0011 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  12.00 / 57.91 

19. 0182 Petite L'Amour Schulz,Felix RV Weitenhagen   12.00 / 59.37 

20. 0014 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   14.25 / 82.30 

21. 0131 Resi 142 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  16.00 / 62.31 

22. 0055 FH Allwinner Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra RV Elisenau   20.50 / 75.52 

23. 0064 Grandier 2 Gibson,Alexander RV Elisenau   21.75 / 88.65 

 

19 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 

1. P 0136 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow  * 0.25 / 28.60 

2. P 0021 Condor R Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk * 10.00 / 35.21 

3. P 0074 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.00 / 33.20 

4. P 0099 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.00 / 34.52 

5. 0094 Lilli La Belle Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   7.00 / 42.68 

6. 0049 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   9.00 / 46.90 

 

20 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A JUN/JR 

1. P 0007 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  7.60 

2. P 0012 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen   7.40 

3. P 0067 Hanna WE Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow   7.10 

4. P 0121 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.00 

5. P 0111 Nordic Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   6.80 

5. P 0128 Rapiet 3 Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz   6.80 

7. 0049 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   6.70 

7. 0005 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow   6.70 

9. 0082 Konstantine Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   6.50 

10. 0120 Pit 37 Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  6.40 

10. 0011 Cajetto P Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.40 

12. 0014 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   5.80 

13. 0017 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Robert ZRFV Wusterhusen   5.50 

14. 0159 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen   5.20 

15. 0104 Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 

15. 0130 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 

 

21 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A 

1. P 0085 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen   35.00 / 36.49 

2. P 0012 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen   35.00 / 36.86 

3. P 0074 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   35.00 / 38.30 

4. P 0120 Pit 37 Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  35.00 / 48.62 

5. P 0058 Galan 211 Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   35.00 / 51.90 

6. P 0136 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   34.00 / 38.66 

7. 0130 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen   33.00 / 44.31 

8. 0017 Chilli 4 Dieckmann,Liane ZRFV Wusterhusen   30.00 / 41.62 

9. 0088 Latino 230 Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   30.00 / 44.78 

10. 0104 Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen   30.00 / 63.35 



11. 0094 Lilli La Belle Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   29.00 / 43.38 

12. 0007 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom  29.00 / 46.57 

13. 0128 Rapiet 3 Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz   26.00 / 50.46 

14. 0159 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen   26.00 / 56.53 

15. 0108 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz   25.00 / 33.21 

16. 0004 Alonso 15 Wodzich,Karsten RSV Dersekow 1968   21.00 / 47.29 

17. 0020 Colorrado Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   19.00 / 79.80 

18. 0131 Resi 142 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  17.50 / 65.36 

19. 0121 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  13.75 / 76.62 

20. 0005 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow   1.00 / 44.87 

 

22 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0025 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  8.00 

2. P 0102 Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  7.80 

3. P 0020 Colorrado Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   7.60 

4. P 0034 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.30 

5. P 0014 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen   6.90 

5. P 0153 Weißdorn 3 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  6.90 

7. 0026 Crosby 39 Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   6.50 

8. 0067 Hanna WE Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   6.40 

9. 0004 Alonso 15 Wodzich,Karsten RSV Dersekow 1968   6.10 

10. 0101 Magdalena 4 Witt,Hans-Jürgen ZRFV Wusterhusen   5.90 

 

23 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 

1. P 0085 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 0.00 / 24.93 

2. P 0108 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz  * 0.00 / 27.63 

3. P 0074 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 0.00 / 29.36 

4. P 0021 Condor R Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk * 4.00 / 32.89 

5. 0099 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 8.00 / 29.20 

6. 0048 Edward 20 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  3.50 / 77.92 

7. 0094 Lilli La Belle Hust,Lisanne RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 55.44 

8. 0049 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   4.00 / 55.45 

9. 0136 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   4.00 / 57.67 


